

MISC CASE No. 10 Of 2025
Present:Sri Sudeep Banerjee
Ld.Addl.District Judge,4 th Court.
Bardhaman

Order No.14 dt:10-04-25

Today the case is fixed for WO and Vakalatnama if any by the OP.

OP takes no steps.

Petitioner files a petition and prays

for adjournment on the ground stated there in.

Hd. Prayer is considered and allowed.

To 11-06-25 for WO and Vakalatnama if any by the OP.

D/C by me.

Sd/-

Addl.District Judge,4 th Court
Bardhaman

Sd/-

Addl.District Judge,4 th Court
Bardhaman